“ #

.Jojo V.

. Reed Gabrielson
. Michael Barnes

. William Paolino

. Keith Holland

. Phil Johnson

. Erik Eidenmuller
. Ralph Arredondo
. Tim Sanvictores
10. Brian Urbano
11. Beven Grams
12. Charlie Young
13. Jay Ahn

14. Chris Naganuma
15. Dan Stanley

16. Roland Ecarma
17. Hendrix De Leon
18. Dann Scott

19. Dan Troup

20. Arnee Aquino
21. Brad Blackmon
22. Chris Collins
23. Britt Cyrus

24. Mark Sass

25. Gregg Bauer
26. Patrick Bartlett
27. Jessica Hook
28. Sidney Abraham
29. Phil Wilms

30. Billy Cortese
31. Allan A.

32. Erik Evora
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33
40
5

46
16
19

54

28
53

23
24

25
39
36
37
20
38
21

22

DIVISION

Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics

STAGE 3
TIME

53.42

83.13

82.45

92.27

98.93

117.01
95.02

109.81
94.68

109.58
102.93
134.81
102.77
147.89
140.00
105.46
144.00
160.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
180.00
194.39
114.27
160.00
180.00
224.29
255.24
220.00
279.11
260.00
290.00

27.66
18.29
22.33
27.99
27.05
24.86
29.52
22.07
39.66
28.15
24.92
24.58
34.53
27.06
28.26
26.78
25.19
31.75
30.43
22.12
47.03
26.44
41.51
69.87
37.96
40.35
34.09
25.66
26.82
29.68
41.06
25.24

12.77
17.90
19.32
14.98
14.71
16.55
18.24
17.24
17.15
16.93
18.85
16.67
21.37
16.13
22.48
31.54
38.65
18.20
27.47
22.38
51.41
24.65
16.77
28.26
23.73
25.82
24.12
19.62
23.01
21.46
19.77
19.54

12.88
22.94
15.22
14.25
15.52
14.52
19.96
15.87
17.32
23.81
20.02
17.61
18.48
16.53
20.05
47.29
29.39
33.88
27.81
44.60
33.64
28.37
22.61
28.98
45.67
32.53
21.99
22.47
30.70
22.22
21.44
18.36

17.65
19.38
25.87
19.36
19.93
19.94
26.06
31.18
28.16
23.52
27.68
28.54
29.12
20.13
27.51
28.21
19.89
21.66
48.49
28.35
27.81
32.17
27.27
48.92
48.99
30.80
25.54
22.99
44.40
26.68
26.93
27.07

STAGE 6
TIME
14.73
15.66
16.79
22.27
23.06
20.01
24.37
17.55
21.37
18.56
34.04
20.33
36.68
20.37
25.33
25.69
24.49
26.52
35.14
51.49
18.39
28.89
22.51
37.50
25.73
44.84
32.08
28.22
30.69
32.68
43.37
33.21

TOTAL
TIME
139.11
177.30
181.98
191.12
199.20
212.89
213.17
213.72
218.33
220.55
228.44
242.54
242.95
248.11
263.63
264.97
281.41
292.01
308.33
308.98
318.28
320.22
325.06
327.80
342.08
354.34
362.11
374.20
375.62
411.83
412.57
413.42

PERCENTAGE

100%
78%
76%
72%
69%
65%
65%
65%
63%
63%
60%
57%
57%
56%
52%
52%
49%
47%
45%
45%
43%
43%
42%
42%
40%
39%
38%
37%
37%
33%
33%
33%




33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

N ook, WN
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Rick Salicrup
Claudia V.

Dave Morris
Josh Yoshimoto
Memo Sandoval
Rene Torres
Dennis Tom
Jimmy Ordonez
Gabe Estrada
John Lapid
Dennis Manalo
Tu Mac

Laurel Yoshimoto
Jason Scoggins
Randy Villanueva
Arek Long

lan Esterhuizen
Bob Wheeler
Edrick Asuncion

. Val Solinap

. Eric Bendicto
JJunA.

. Ryan Pasajol
. Aldon Jareno
. Marc Claver
. David Chua

. Alvin Natividad
. Glenn Seki
.Jim Mesina

. Cynthia Herpin
. Scott Shawhan

10

44
12
49

13
30

32
26
43
18
52
42
41
11

17

34
35
31
51

45

14

15
29

Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics
Rifle/Preban/Optics

Pistol/Preban/Optics
Pistol/Preban/Optics
Pistol/Preban/Optics
Pistol/Preban/Optics
Pistol/Preban/Optics
Pistol/Preban/Optics
Pistol/Preban/Optics

Rimfire/Preban/Optics
Rimfire/Preban/Optics
Rimfire/Preban/Optics
Rimfire/Preban/Optics
Rimfire/Preban/Optics

180.00
320.00
320.00
330.00
280
380
328.89
460.00
330.00
420.00
450.00
500.00
399.29
500.00
90.35
500.00
230.06
500.00
500.00

172.87
250.00
309.96
330.00
360.00
430.00
500.00

230.00
219.60
500.00
500.00
500.00

54.52
30.48
32.17
48.02
48.75
28.14
51.70
31.26
69.03
40.47
32.19
36.71
59.67
45.51
44.07
57.39
26.15
55.25
48.60

24.52
22.92
21.12
37.87
27.49
26.17
45.02

15.50
34.30
45.01
56.94
500.00

49.75
18.12
19.88
17.21
24.33
27.46
18.67
19.62
61.40
52.25
23.29
31.47
32.20
29.33
500.00
40.02
27.55
112.37
30.56

18.21
44.68
15.10
14.34
20.17
16.15
37.32

26.54
29.80
37.00
42.37
500.00

35.98
22.94
19.55
21.00
42.41
22.04
25.30
18.35
46.37
54.27
23.60
24.45
65.78
29.34
28.50
36.03
17.79
54.51
29.65

18.12
19.02
14.40
23.40
17.35
16.57
25.20

17.10
28.24
64.37
38.84
41.46

76.29
35.69
39.37
40.59
53.01
194
49.08
28.31
44.31
39.54
28.76
36.81
41.85
57.14
35.72
104.10
500.00
90.00
36.19

19.45
18.89
22.22
17.95
22.90
20.52
110.12

25.65
28.75
33.20
57.43
68.42

37.72
32.37
30.99
35.66
45.14
27.39
46.01
18.54
57.32
28.84
32.36
33.87
88.60
78.80
52.46
56.88
26.37
73.60
500.00

34.27
19.65
20.65
22.60
17.50
25.32
33.90

27.78
31.30
30.29
46.17
500.00

434.26
459.50
461.96
492.48
493.64
504.43
519.65
576.08
608.43
615.37
620.20
663.31
687.39
740.12
751.10
794.42
827.92
885.73
1145.00

287.44
375.16
403.45
446.16
465.41
534.73
771.56

342.57
371.99
709.87
741.75
2109.88

32%
30%
30%
28%
28%
27%
26%
24%
22%
22%
22%
20%
20%
18%
18%
17%
16%
15%
12%

100%
76%
71%
64%
61%
53%
37%

100%
92%
48%
46%
16%



1. Bryan Gateb
2. Andrew Hung
3. Rafael Sien

1. Khuong Do

1. Mike Dixon

47

48

27

50

Rifle/CA-10/Optics
Rifle/CA-10/Optics
Rifle/CA-10/Optics

Rifle/Preban/Irons

Rimfire/CA-10/Optics

300.00
500.00
500.00

500.00

257.28

49.85
32.94
64.12

104.86

26.87

35.25
29.88
41.94

62.42

39.6

41.53
30.64
58.78

121.91

20.55

67.12
28.34
67.09

108.29

26.03

72.52
26.04
85.99

92.39

39.53

566.27
647.84
817.92

989.87

409.86

100%
87%
69%

100%

100%












